daluyong City, against the Mortgagor/s, SPOUSES EDUARDO 
D. VALE AND MA. CECILIA L. VALE with residence and 
postal address LOT 11, BLOCK 4, GRAND KRAUSVILLE I, 
SAN AGUSTIN, TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE, to satis-
fy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 24 November 2014 
amounts to FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE PESOS AND 77/100 
(P418,779.77), Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties 
and other charges as of said date but exclusive of all other expens-
es incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff 
will set at public auction on MARCH 31, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock

[...]

DE JOSE with residence and 
postal address NO. 115, LOPE K. SANTOS ST ., SAN JUAN 
CITY, AND LOT 22, BLOCK 71, PHASE 3, MARY CRIS 
COMPLEX SUBDIVISION, ALANG-ILANG, GENERAL TRI-
AS, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 
27 June 2016 amounts to THREE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE PESOS 
AND 58/100 (P336,875.58), Philippine Currency, including in-
terest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on MARCH 31, 
2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main entrance of the

[...]

CHY with residence and postal address BLOCK 6, LOT 27, ROME 
ST., CAMELLA MILAN, SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA, and LOT 18, 
BLOCK 1, SECTION 3, BELMONT HILL, PASONG KAWAYAN 
II, GENERAL TRIAS, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness which as of 07 August 2015 amounts to TWO HUNDRED 
EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY 
SIX PESOS AND 28/100 (P289,786.28), Philippine Currency, in-
cluding interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but ex-
clusive of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, 
the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on MARCH 31, 
2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main entrance of the

[...]

Mandaluyong City, against the Mortgagor/s, PEDRO QUINTO 
MAGANES JR., with residence and postal address BLOCK 10, 
LOT 32, SECTION 3, BELVEDERE TOWNE I, QUINTANA, 
TANZA, CAVITE, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of 21 November 2014 amounts to TWO HUNDRED SIXTY 
ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE PESOS 
AND 75/100 (P261,765.75), Philippine Currency, including in-
terest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on MARCH 31, 
2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main entrance of the

[...]

28; on the NE ., along line 2-3 by Rd. Lot 23; on the SE 
., along line 3-4 by Lot 4; on the SW ., along line 4-5 by Lot 36; 
& along line 5-1 by Lot 35, all of Bk. 28, all of the subd. plan. 
Beginning at a pt. marked "1" x x x containing an area of ONE 
HUNDRED EIGHT (108) SQUARE METERS. x x x

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned on 
the above-stated time and date.
	 In the event the public auction should not take place on 
the said date and time, it shall be held on APRIL 21, 2022 without 
further notice.

[...]

luyong City, against the Mortgagor/s, MYLA M. FAJILAN mar-
ried to ARTHUR F. FAJILAN with residence and postal address 
at LOT 3 H, BLOCK 1 WEST PLAINS SUBDIVISION, SAN 
AGUSTIN TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of 26 November 2012 amounts 
to FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND SEVENTY PE-
SOS AND 05/100 (P570,070.05), Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on APRIL 07, 2022 
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Gov-